Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

DK 7151.305
Blanking panel, 19" ( 482.6 mm)

State: 2026-02-08 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

DK 7151.305 - Blanking panel, 19" ( 482.6 mm) Tool-free

attachment

Used to blank unused areas within the 482.6 mm (19") mounting level.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Technical specifications

Material

Surface finish
Color

Supply includes
Build-up height
Dimensions
Packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

DK 7151.305

The blanking panel is used to cover unused areas within the 482.6
mm (19") mounting level. Tool-free quick-release fastening allows
for easy installation in any location, and removal if necessary. The
consistent use of blanking panels ensures targeted ventilation in
partially occupied racks.

Height units 3U (3 x 1 U)

Plastic
Fire behavior according to UL 94 HB, halogen-free

Matt

RAL 9005
Blanking panel, 3 U, with integral quick-fastening
3U

Width: 482.6 mm
3 pc(s).

1.011

1.16

39269097
4028177709263
E7239529
EC000456

27189217



