

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



DK 7151.305

Blanking panel, 19" (482.6 mm)

State: 2026-02-08 (Source: [ittal.com/ca-en](https://www.ittal.com/ca-en))



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

DK 7151.305 - Blanking panel, 19" (482.6 mm) Tool-free attachment

Used to blank unused areas within the 482.6 mm (19") mounting level.

Features

Model No.	DK 7151.305
Product description	The blanking panel is used to cover unused areas within the 482.6 mm (19") mounting level. Tool-free quick-release fastening allows for easy installation in any location, and removal if necessary. The consistent use of blanking panels ensures targeted ventilation in partially occupied racks.
Technical specifications	Height units 3 U (3 x 1 U)
Material	Plastic Fire behavior according to UL 94 HB, halogen-free
Surface finish	Matt
Color	RAL 9005
Supply includes	Blanking panel, 3 U, with integral quick-fastening
Build-up height	3 U
Dimensions	Width: 482.6 mm
Packaging unit	3 pc(s).
Net weight	1.011
Gross weight	1.16
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177709263
E-Number Sweden	E7239529
ETIM 9	EC000456
ECCLASS 8.0	27189217